
Grilled zucchini, squash, eggplant, roasted- tomato,
spinach, arugula, pesto & balsamic glaze on focaccia
*G,V,E,D,W 

Greenline $ 1 6 . 0 0

 El Cubano Grilled Chicken $ 1 6 . 0 0
Mojo marinated chicken breast, turkey breast, swiss
cheese, Montreal mayonnaise, pickles, on ciabatta,
served with fries *G,E,D

Collaborative Cuisines
Our students worked alongside our chefs to create these unique
sandwiches, which are both made on our house-made bread. Enjoy the
unique flavors crafted through this special teamwork!

inspiration

KITCHENSKITCHENS

SHAREABLES  & SALADS

SANDWICHES

IK Crispy or Grilled Chicken Sandwich

IK Smash Burger

House made dill pickles, cayenne honey sauce, brioche
bun *G,E,D 

IK Smash Burger—two all-beef patties, American cheese,
caramelized onion special sauce, mixed greens, tomato,
house made dill pickles, brioche bun *G,E,D (Beyond Burger
Available)

$ 1 6 . 0 0

$ 1 6 . 0 0

House Salad
Mixed greens, carrot, tomato,
cucumber, red onion *G,VG,E,D,M

$ 1 0 . 0 0

Choice: balsamic vinaigrette, red
wine vinaigrette, buttermilk ranch.
Ask your server about protein add
on ($7.00)

All sandwiches served with salad or fries

Shrimp n Grits
Cheese grits, collard greens, americanne sauce *P,F,D,CSF

$ 2 1 . 0 0

ENTREE

Chicken Breast
Shrimp
Collard Greens
French Fries

SIDES:
 $7.00
 $7.00
 $5.00
 $4.00

BEVERAGES

Basil Lemonade 
Tea (hot/cold) 
Coffee
Juice (apple, cranberry, orange)
Bottled Water
Coke Products (12oz)

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

 **Menu items/pricing are subject to change without notice based on availability and seasonality**

Free refills on coffee & tea | $2 refill for basil lemonade

D I N E  W E L L . D O  G O O D

Gluten (G) Pescatarian (P) Vegan (VG) Vegetarian (V) Egg ( E ) Fish (F) Crustacean Shellfish (CSF) Milk (D) Peanut (N) Soy (S) Tree-
nut (TN) Wheat (W) 

FRIDAY LUNCH

Fried Green Tomatoes 
Green tomatoes, pickled red onions,
buttermilk ranch, pepper jelly *V,G,E,D

$ 1 2 . 0 0

Uptown Brussel Sprouts
Crispy fried brussel sprouts, parmesan
cheese, herb aioli *GF,VG,D

$ 1 2 . 0 0

IK Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Our classic gumbo made with chicken, andouille sausage.
“holy trinity” veggies served with white rice *D,C,W 

Gumbo Bowl $ 1 6 . 0 0 |  Gumbo Cup $ 8 . 0 0



SATURDAY BRUNCH
D I N E  W E L L . D O  G O O D

GP Breakfast Plate

Two eggs your way, breakfast potatoes, choice of ,  toast, pancake,
or biscuit, and choice of applewood smoked bacon, chicken apple
sausage, or vegetable sausage *G,E,D

Garden Omelet
Three eggs, onions, peppers, tomato, spinach, cheddar and mozzarella, breakfast potatoes, toast
*G,VG,E,D,W

$ 1 3 . 0 0

$ 1 3 . 0 0

French Toast
Two thick slices of Texas toast dipped in our signature French toast batter, dusted with powder sugar
*G,E,D,W

$ 1 3 . 0 0

(get them as special prep for $3 more ask your server about today's offering)

Pancake

Two buttermilk pancakes dusted with powdered sugar *G,E﻿,D,W

$ 1 3 . 0 0
get them as special prep for $3 more ask your server about today's offering

Chicken Breast
Shrimp
Cheese Grits
Chicken Apple Sausage
Bacon
Buttermilk Pancake

 $7.00
 $7.00
 $7.00
 $4.00
 $5.00
$4.00

French Toast 
Breakfast Potatoes
French Fries
Toast White
Toast Wheat
Eggs

 $4.00
 $5.00
 $4.00
 $2.00
 $2.00
 $3.00

SIDES:

IK Smash Burger—two all-beef patties, American cheese,
caramelized onion special sauce, mixed greens, tomato, house
made dill pickles, brioche bun *G,E,D

LUNCH BREAK

IK Crispy Chicken Sandwich

IK Smash Burger
House made dill pickles, cayenne honey sauce, brioche bun *G,E,D

$ 1 6 . 0 0

$ 1 6 . 0 0

Shrimp n Grits
Cheese grits, collard greens, americanne sauce *P,F,D,CSF

$ 2 1 . 0 0

All sandwiches served with fries or side salad

 **Menu items/pricing are subject to change without notice based on availability and seasonality**

additional $5 for veggie sausage

Gluten (G) Pescatarian (P) Vegan (VG) Vegetarian (V) Egg ( E ) Fish (F) Crustacean Shellfish (CSF) Milk (D) Peanut (N) Soy (S)
Tree-nut (TN) Wheat (W) 

GP Breakfast Plate

Greenline Sandwich

Grilled zucchini, squash, eggplant, roasted- tomato, spinach, arugula, pesto & balsamic glaze on focaccia
*G,V,E,D,W 

Greenline $ 1 6 . 0 0

 El Cubano Grilled Chicken $ 1 6 . 0 0
Mojo marinated chicken breast, turkey breast, swiss cheese, Montreal mayonnaise, pickles, on ciabatta, served
with fries *G,E,D

Collaborative Cuisines
Our students worked alongside our chefs to create these unique sandwiches, which are both made on our house-made bread. Enjoy the
unique flavors crafted through this special teamwork!

Peppers, onion, bacon, ham and chicken apple sausage, served on
top of breakfast potatoes, covered with cheddar and mozzarella
cheese, and two eggs your way *E,D

Meat Lovers Skillet  $13.00

Our classic gumbo made with chicken, andouille sausage. “holy trinity”
veggies served with white rice *D,C,W 

Gumbo Bowl $ 1 6 . 0 0 |  Gumbo Cup $ 8 . 0 0


