

# **KITCHENS**

DINE WELL.DO GOOD

# **FRIDAY LUNCH**



## **SHAREABLES & SALADS**

### Uptown Brussel Sprouts \$12.00

Crispy fried brussel sprouts, parmesan cheese, herb aioli \*GF,VG,D

#### Fried Green Tomatoes \$12.00

Green tomatoes, pickled red onions, buttermilk ranch, pepper jelly \*V,G,E,D

### House Salad \$10.00

Mixed greens, carrot, tomato, cucumber, red onion \*G,VG,E,D,M

**Choice:** balsamic vinaigrette, red wine vinaigrette, buttermilk ranch. **Ask your server about protein add on (\$7.00)** 

### **SANDWICHES**

All sandwiches served with salad or fries

### IK Crispy or Grilled Chicken Sandwich \$16.00

House made dill pickles, cayenne honey sauce, brioche bun \*G,E,D

### IK Smash Burger \$16.00

IK Smash Burger—two all-beef patties, American cheese, caramelized onion special sauce, mixed greens, tomato, house made dill pickles, brioche bun \*G,E,D (Beyond Burger Available)

# **Collaborative Cuisines**

Our students worked alongside our chefs to create these unique sandwiches, which are both made on our house-made bread. Enjoy the unique flavors crafted through this special teamwork!

### El Cubano Grilled Chicken \$16.00

Mojo marinated chicken breast, turkey breast, swiss cheese, Montreal mayonnaise, pickles, on ciabatta, served with fries \*G.E.D

### Greenline \$16.00

Grilled zucchini, squash, eggplant, roasted- tomato, spinach, arugula, pesto & balsamic glaze on focaccia \*G,V,E,D,W

### **ENTREE**

### Shrimp n Grits \$21.00

Cheese grits, collard greens, americanne sauce \*P,F,D,CSF

### Gumbo Bowl \$16.00 | Gumbo Cup \$8.00

Our classic gumbo made with chicken, andouille sausage. "holy trinity" veggies served with white rice \*D,C,W



IK Crispy Chicken Sandwich

### SIDES:

Chicken Breast	\$7.00
Shrimp	\$7.00
Collard Greens	\$5.00
French Fries	\$4.00

### **BEVERAGES**

Free refills on coffee & tea | \$2 refill for basil lemonade

Basil Lemonade	\$4.00
Tea (hot/cold)	\$3.00
Coffee	\$3.00
Juice (apple, cranberry, orange)	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Coke Products (12oz)	\$2.00

\*\*Menu items/pricing are subject to change without notice based on availability and seasonality\*\*

# SATURDAY BRUNCH

DINE WELL.DO GOOD

### French Toast \$13.00

Two thick slices of Texas toast dipped in our signature French toast batter, dusted with powder sugar \*G,E,D,W (get them as special prep for \$3 more ask your server about today's offering)

### Garden Omelet \$13.00

Three eggs, onions, peppers, tomato, spinach, cheddar and mozzarella, breakfast potatoes, toast \*G,VG,E,D,W

### Pancake \$13.00

get them as special prep for \$3 more ask your server about today's offering Two buttermilk pancakes dusted with powdered sugar \*G,E,D,W

### GP Breakfast Plate \$13.00

### additional \$5 for veggie sausage

Two eggs your way, breakfast potatoes, choice of, toast, pancake, or biscuit, and choice of applewood smoked bacon, chicken apple sausage, or vegetable sausage \*G,E,D

### Meat Lovers Skillet \$13.00

Peppers, onion, bacon, ham and chicken apple sausage, served on top of breakfast potatoes, covered with cheddar and mozzarella cheese, and two eggs your way \**E*,*D* 



GP Breakfast Plate



All sandwiches served with fries or side salad

### IK Crispy Chicken Sandwich \$16.00

House made dill pickles, cayenne honey sauce, brioche bun \*G,E,D

### IK Smash Burger \$16.00

IK Smash Burger—two all-beef patties, American cheese, caramelized onion special sauce, mixed greens, tomato, house made dill pickles, brioche bun \*G,E,D

### Shrimp n Grits \$21.00

Cheese grits, collard greens, americanne sauce \*P,F,D,CSF

### Gumbo Bowl \$16.00 | Gumbo Cup \$8.00

Our classic gumbo made with chicken, andouille sausage. "holy trinity" veggies served with white rice \*D, C, W



Greenline Sandwich

### **Collaborative Cuisines**

Our students worked alongside our chefs to create these unique sandwiches, which are both made on our house-made bread. Enjoy the unique flavors crafted through this special teamwork!

### El Cubano Grilled Chicken \$16.00

Mojo marinated chicken breast, turkey breast, swiss cheese, Montreal mayonnaise, pickles, on ciabatta, served with fries \**G*,*E*,*D* 

### Greenline \$16.00

Grilled zucchini, squash, eggplant, roasted- tomato, spinach, arugula, pesto & balsamic glaze on focaccia \*G,V,E,D,W

# SIDES: